Tub Strainers & Face Plates

Product Specifications

1-1/2" Lift & Turn Tub Strainer

2-Hole Tub Face Plate & 2-1/4"
Screws

1-Hole Tub Face Plate & 2-1/4"
Screw

Warranty
See warranty information for more details.

LWR T.

LX200-BLM
LX200-BN
LX200-CAFE
LX200-ORB

LX200-PB

Description

Matte Black
Brushed Nickel
Café

Oil Rubbed Bronze

Polished Brass

Description

LX205-BN
LX205-CAFE
LX205-ORB
LX205-PB

LX205-TB

Brushed Nickel
Café

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass

Tuscan Bronze

Description

LX210-BLM
LX210-BN
LX210-CAFE
LX210-ORB
LX210-PB
LX210-TB

Matte Black
Brushed Nickel
Café

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass

Tuscan Bronze

All dimensions listed are nominal. LUXART® reserves the right to make product and material changes at any time without notice.

Contact your sales representative for more information or visit our website at luxartcollection.com
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